MENU

Breakfast Barm
Breakfast Pots

Pastries

Waffles

Toast

Hashbrown

Sandwiches/ Baguettes/ Wraps
Pasta Salad

Hot Main Meals

Pizza

Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato — 1 topping
Jacket Potato — 2 toppings
Beans/ Cheese/ Tuna Pots
Cakes/ Cookies

Donuts

Fresh Fruit pot

Jelly/ Mousse/ Yogurt
Drink Cartons

Sauces

Meal Deal — Any Main Meal plus
Dessert OR Drink

Meal Deal — Any Main Meal plus
Dessert AND Drink

£1.70
£1.30
£1.25
£1.30
£0.32
£0.40
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£1.50
£2.00
£2.30
£0.55
£0.90
£1.00
£1.15
£0.55
£0.75
£0.12

£3.00

£3.60




