

## **MENU**

Breakfast Barm	£1.70
Breakfast Pots	£1.30
Pastries	£1.25
Waffles	£1.30
Toast	£0.32
Hashbrown	£0.40
Sandwiches/ Baguettes/ Wraps	£2.30
Pasta Salad	£2.30
<b>Hot Main Meals</b>	£2.30
Pizza	£2.30
Jacket Potato	£1.50
Jacket Potato – 1 topping	£2.00
Jacket Potato – 2 toppings	£2.30
Beans/ Cheese/ Tuna Pots	£0.55
Cakes/ Cookies	£0.90
Donuts	£1.00
Fresh Fruit pot	£1.15
Jelly/ Mousse/ Yogurt	£0.55
Drink Cartons	£0.75
Sauces	£0.12
Meal Deal – Any Main Meal plus	£3.00
Dessert OR Drink	
16 15 1 A 16 16 16	00.00
Meal Deal – Any Main Meal plus Dessert AND Drink	£3.60







